
Event Time

Wed Aug. 13 Teachers On Duty

Fri Aug. 22 Camp Grace Ends

Mon Aug. 25 Back to School Night See Schedule

Wed Aug. 27 First Day of School - Chapel 8:45am 8:30am

Mon Sept. 1 Labor Day - No School

Fall Picture Day AM

Wed Sept. 24 VIP Day 7:30am

Wed Oct. 1 Early Dismissal 2pm

Thurs/Fri Oct. 2 & 3 No School - LEA Convention (Teachers)

Mon Oct. 6 No School - Professional Development (Teachers)

Thurs Oct. 23 Music Concert 6:30pm

Fri Oct. 24 End of 1st Quarter (39 days)

Thurs Oct. 30 Parent-Teacher Conferences 4-8 pm

Tues Nov. 4 Parent-Teacher Conferences 4-8 pm

Fri Nov. 7 Early Dismissal 2pm

Fri Nov. 7 Celebration of Grace 5:30pm

Fall Picture Retake Day AM

Wed Nov. 26 Early Dismissal 2pm

Thurs/Fri Nov. 27 & 28 No School - Thanksgiving Break

Thurs Dec. 18 All School Christmas Musical 1:30pm and 6:30pm

Dec. 22-Jan. 2 No School - Christmas Break

Mon Jan. 5 School Resumes 8:30am

Wed Jan. 14 End of 2nd Quarter (46 days)

Jan. 25-30 National Lutheran Schools Week See Schedule

Tues/Thurs Feb. 10 & 12 Parent-Teacher Conferences 4-8pm

Thurs Feb. 12 Giving Hearts Day

Fri/Mon Feb. 13 & 16 No School - President's Day Weekend

Thurs Feb. 26 Music Concert 6:30pm

Tues Mar. 10 Geography Fair

Mon Mar. 16 No School

Fri Mar. 20 End of 3rd Quarter (44 days)

Spring Picture Day AM

Apr. 2-6 No School - Easter Break

Wed Apr. 15 Donuts for Dads 7:30am

Sat Apr. 18 Pasta With a Purpose

Wed May. 6 Muffins for Moms 7:30am

Mon May. 11 Music Concert 6:30pm

Mon May. 25 No School - Memorial Day

Fri May. 29 End of 4th Quarter (46 days)

Fri May. 29 Last Day of School - Early Dismissal 2pm

Fri May. 29 Kindergarten and 8th Grade Graduation 4pm

Mon Jun. 1 Camp Grace Starts 7:30am
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